
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11A 

Week 12 Sunday, November 3, 2024 – Thursday, November 7, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
A reminder on the following events taking place: 

• G7-12 Girls will visit Dockx on Monday, 4th of November. 
• G7-9 Boys will visit Dockx on Tuesday, 5th of November. 
• KG, G1-3 Arabic Class visits for mothers. Check your inbox for further information. 
• School Holidays will take place from the 8-16th of November. 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
10

:1
5

-1
0

:4
0

 

4th 5th 6th  
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

12
:5

5
-1

3
:2

0
 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

13
:2

0
-1

3
:3

0
 

7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Arabic Islamic Biology English Physics Support Math 

Monday Islamic Biology Math PE Support Physics 
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Tuesday Islamic 
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try 
English English Math Support Arabic 

Wednesday Chemistry S.H Math English Arabic ICT Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 

9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday English Chemistry Math 
Thursday 
Activity 

English Physics Islamic Social 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

Words are used to 

describe abundance 

ampler, vast, prolific, 

teeming, breadth, 

multitudes 

 

bryophyte, vascular 

tissue, archegonium, 

antheridium, 

sporangium, 

tracheophyte, tracheid, 

xylem, phloem 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://thedockx.com/
https://thedockx.com/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  98 -92  الكفاية القرائية : أدوات قارئ النص  

2 Islamic  النفقات -العدة احضار الكتاب  مهم 68/65   

3 Biology Lesson 22.2 :Plant Diversity      727-728  

4 English 
Anchor Text (Essay/Poetry :) Song for myself by Walt 

Whitman  
152-169 

Essential Question What 

role does individualism 

play in American society? 

5 Physics Investigation 3- Experience 1:Universal Gravitation 121-123  

6 Support 
Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope 231-233  

7 Math 
Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope 

234-236  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  احضار الكتاب مهم 71 الرضاع  

2 Biology Lesson 22.2: Plant Diversity   729-730   
Dp "Reading Check" on 

page  730 

3 Math 
Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope 

237 Page 242 (2,4,6,12,14) 

4 PE Planning and Training for Football Competitions   

5 Support Lesson 22.2: Plant Diversity  730-731  

6 Physics Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation 124-127 Workbook Page 33- Q.4 

7 Business The Marketing Mix (Presentation)   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic ( 1عمل مطويه انواع العبادة  مهم احضار الكتاب 45 (

2 Chemistry 
Volume 2 - Experience 2- Strong and Weak Acids and 

Bases 
208-211  

3 English 

Concept Vocabulary and Word Study :Words are used 

to describe abundance ampler ,vast ,prolific ,teeming ,

breadth ,multitudes 

166 Practice Worksheet 

4 English 
Anchor Text (Essay/Poetry :) Song for myself by Walt 

Whitman 
152-169  

5 Math 
Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope 

238  

6 Support 
Conventions and Style :Diction Variety of types of 

words Onomatopoeia Words in pairs 167  

7 Arabic  98 -92 الكفاية القرائية : أدوات قارئ النص  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry 
Volume 2 - Experience 2- Strong and Weak Acids and 

Bases 
208-211  

2 S.H 
 :  الدرس الحادي عشر

 2الاثار والمصادر الكلاسيكية ج
  

3 Math Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope 239 Page 242(22,26,40,44,48) 

4 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure: Poetic Structures Epic 

Theme Free Verse Anaphora Catalogue 165 Practice Worksheet 

5 Arabic  102 -100 الكفاية القرائية : أدوات قارئ النص  

6 ICT  Chapter2/ Python 35-36  

7 Support Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation Workbook  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Writing to Sources: Narrative account Sensory 

language 
168 First draft 

2 Chemistry 
Volume 1 and 2: Concentrations of Solutions - 

Acids and Bases - Revision 
PPT 

Questions 1 -5 from the Class 

Worksheet 

3 Math Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope 242 

Use the link to solve questions 

from 11 to 20 from SAT Math 

Practice Test 3 (Module 2) 

https://www.test-

guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-

practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-

practice-test-3-m2 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English 
Writing Prompt: What significant incident 

helped me realize that I am a unique individual? 
 

Complete the draft by writing a 

personal narrative that establishes 

a clear point of view and uses a 

variety of narrative techniques to 

develop a personal experience. 

6 Physics 
Workbook- Investigation 3- Experience 

1:Universal Gravitation 
32-33  

7 Islamic ( 2عمل مطويه انواع العبادة  مهم احضار الكتاب 48 (

8 Social The Renaissance (Presentation)   

 

https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-3-m2
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-3-m2
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-3-m2
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-3-m2

